
Groupe 1
[#435] 26 Tours

1 06:29.25 06:29.25
2 08:13.95 01:44.70
3 09:48.12 01:34.18
4 11:18.40 01:30.29
5 12:43.08 01:24.68
6 14:07.76 01:24.68
7 15:36.36 01:28.60
8 17:07.74 01:31.39
9 1:07:38.39 50:30.65
10 1:09:16.95 01:38.56
11 1:10:44.06 01:27.12
12 1:12:09.59 01:25.53
13 1:13:34.01 01:24.43
14 1:14:59.16 01:25.15
15 1:16:25.60 01:26.45
16 2:07:27.94 51:02.34
17 2:09:05.44 01:37.51
18 2:10:33.08 01:27.64
19 2:12:00.30 01:27.22
20 2:13:29.99 01:29.70
21 4:40:37.59 2:27:07.60
22 4:42:13.49 01:35.91
23 4:43:43.54 01:30.05
24 4:45:13.03 01:29.49
25 4:46:42.80 01:29.77
26 4:48:14.16 01:31.37

[#454] 55 Tours
1 02:25.76 02:25.76
2 51:32.94 49:07.18
3 52:59.61 01:26.68
4 54:21.88 01:22.27
5 55:43.39 01:21.52
6 57:04.65 01:21.27
7 58:25.93 01:21.28
8 59:48.20 01:22.27
9 1:01:09.25 01:21.05
10 1:02:30.34 01:21.10
11 1:52:44.80 50:14.46
12 1:54:09.52 01:24.73
13 1:55:31.91 01:22.39
14 1:56:53.59 01:21.68
15 1:58:15.88 01:22.30
16 1:59:38.22 01:22.34
17 2:00:59.67 01:21.45
18 2:02:23.58 01:23.91
19 2:03:46.03 01:22.46
20 4:22:21.50 2:18:35.48
21 4:23:47.24 01:25.74
22 4:25:10.00 01:22.76
23 4:26:31.54 01:21.55
24 4:27:53.72 01:22.18
25 4:29:14.70 01:20.98
26 4:30:35.74 01:21.05
27 4:31:56.70 01:20.96
28 4:33:18.19 01:21.50
29 4:34:41.00 01:22.81
30 5:41:41.62 1:07:00.63
31 5:43:07.15 01:25.53
32 5:44:29.67 01:22.53
33 5:45:53.84 01:24.17
34 5:47:16.11 01:22.27
35 5:48:37.30 01:21.19
36 5:49:58.63 01:21.34
37 5:51:20.85 01:22.22
38 5:52:42.70 01:21.85
39 5:54:04.26 01:21.57
40 5:55:25.50 01:21.24
41 5:56:47.04 01:21.54
42 5:58:09.05 01:22.01
43 7:01:04.38 1:02:55.33
44 7:02:33.53 01:29.16
45 7:03:55.75 01:22.23
46 7:05:18.70 01:22.95
47 7:06:40.33 01:21.64
48 7:08:03.75 01:23.42
49 7:09:25.32 01:21.57
50 7:10:46.34 01:21.03
51 7:12:07.60 01:21.27
52 7:13:28.28 01:20.68
53 7:14:48.11 01:19.84
54 7:16:08.26 01:20.16
55 7:17:28.33 01:20.07
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AMELOT Christian-John [#476] 60 Tours
AMELOT Christian-John 1 20:34.18 20:34.18
AMELOT Christian-John 2 22:31.74 01:57.57
AMELOT Christian-John 3 24:11.05 01:39.31
AMELOT Christian-John 4 25:48.55 01:37.50
AMELOT Christian-John 5 27:23.97 01:35.42
AMELOT Christian-John 6 29:00.48 01:36.52
AMELOT Christian-John 7 30:38.20 01:37.72
AMELOT Christian-John 8 32:16.42 01:38.23
AMELOT Christian-John 9 1:20:34.89 48:18.47
AMELOT Christian-John 10 1:22:21.74 01:46.86
AMELOT Christian-John 11 1:23:58.78 01:37.04
AMELOT Christian-John 12 1:25:33.72 01:34.95
AMELOT Christian-John 13 1:27:07.92 01:34.20
AMELOT Christian-John 14 1:28:42.07 01:34.15
AMELOT Christian-John 15 1:30:16.13 01:34.06
AMELOT Christian-John 16 1:31:50.54 01:34.41
AMELOT Christian-John 17 2:20:55.83 49:05.30
AMELOT Christian-John 18 2:22:42.45 01:46.62
AMELOT Christian-John 19 2:24:18.85 01:36.41
AMELOT Christian-John 20 2:25:53.66 01:34.81
AMELOT Christian-John 21 2:27:26.66 01:33.00
AMELOT Christian-John 22 2:28:59.97 01:33.31
AMELOT Christian-John 23 2:30:33.06 01:33.10
AMELOT 24 2:32:05.60 01:32.54
AMELOT Christian-John 25 5:00:13.05 2:28:07.46
AMELOT Christian-John 26 5:02:02.67 01:49.62
AMELOT Christian-John 27 5:03:41.44 01:38.77
AMELOT Christian-John 28 5:05:17.56 01:36.13
AMELOT Christian-John 29 5:06:52.58 01:35.02
AMELOT Christian-John 30 5:08:27.20 01:34.62
AMELOT Christian-John 31 5:10:02.37 01:35.17
AMELOT Christian-John 32 5:11:35.83 01:33.47
AMELOT Christian-John 33 5:13:09.00 01:33.17
AMELOT Christian-John 34 5:14:43.00 01:34.00
AMELOT Christian-John 35 5:16:17.84 01:34.85
AMELOT Christian-John 36 5:17:53.16 01:35.33
AMELOT Christian-John 37 6:20:52.56 1:02:59.41
AMELOT Christian-John 38 6:22:39.74 01:47.19
AMELOT Christian-John 39 6:24:17.43 01:37.69
AMELOT Christian-John 40 6:25:55.15 01:37.72
AMELOT Christian-John 41 6:27:31.31 01:36.17
AMELOT Christian-John 42 6:29:08.09 01:36.78
AMELOT Christian-John 43 6:30:41.17 01:33.08
AMELOT Christian-John 44 6:32:15.15 01:33.99
AMELOT Christian-John 45 6:33:49.66 01:34.51
AMELOT Christian-John 46 6:35:23.52 01:33.87
AMELOT Christian-John 47 6:36:58.03 01:34.51
AMELOT Christian-John 48 6:38:31.27 01:33.24
AMELOT Christian-John 49 7:40:39.56 1:02:08.30
AMELOT Christian-John 50 7:42:26.08 01:46.52
AMELOT Christian-John 51 7:44:00.61 01:34.53
AMELOT Christian-John 52 7:45:34.05 01:33.45
AMELOT Christian-John 53 7:47:07.34 01:33.29
AMELOT Christian-John 54 7:48:41.33 01:33.99
AMELOT Christian-John 55 7:50:14.42 01:33.10
AMELOT Christian-John 56 7:51:48.88 01:34.46
AMELOT Christian-John 57 7:53:23.50 01:34.62
AMELOT Christian-John 58 7:55:00.32 01:36.83
AMELOT Christian-John 59 7:56:36.16 01:35.84
AMELOT Christian-John 60 7:58:10.12 01:33.97

AUZOUX Christopher [#601] 71 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 08:09.12 08:09.12
AUZOUX Christopher 2 09:47.09 01:37.97
AUZOUX Christopher 3 11:16.62 01:29.54
AUZOUX Christopher 4 12:48.12 01:31.51
AUZOUX Christopher 5 14:16.90 01:28.79
AUZOUX Christopher 6 15:42.80 01:25.90
AUZOUX Christopher 7 17:08.75 01:25.95
AUZOUX Christopher 8 18:34.35 01:25.60
AUZOUX Christopher 9 35:45.07 17:10.72
AUZOUX Christopher 10 37:54.23 02:09.17
AUZOUX Christopher 11 40:00.96 02:06.73
AUZOUX Christopher 12 41:59.83 01:58.88
AUZOUX Christopher 13 43:43.08 01:43.25
AUZOUX Christopher 14 45:47.93 02:04.86
AUZOUX Christopher 15 47:57.50 02:09.57
AUZOUX Christopher 16 1:11:00.26 23:02.77
AUZOUX Christopher 17 1:12:30.94 01:30.69
AUZOUX Christopher 18 1:13:56.61 01:25.67
AUZOUX Christopher 19 1:15:23.16 01:26.56
AUZOUX Christopher 20 1:16:46.58 01:23.42
AUZOUX Christopher 21 1:18:09.99 01:23.42
AUZOUX Christopher 22 1:38:37.84 20:27.85
AUZOUX Christopher 23 1:40:18.55 01:40.72
AUZOUX Christopher 24 1:42:00.56 01:42.01
AUZOUX Christopher 25 1:43:29.57 01:29.02
AUZOUX Christopher 26 1:45:09.26 01:39.69
AUZOUX Christopher 27 1:46:40.92 01:31.67
AUZOUX Christopher 28 1:48:13.50 01:32.58
AUZOUX Christopher 29 2:10:13.39 21:59.89
AUZOUX Christopher 30 2:11:43.56 01:30.17
AUZOUX Christopher 31 2:13:10.40 01:26.84
AUZOUX Christopher 32 2:14:33.23 01:22.83
AUZOUX Christopher 33 2:15:57.70 01:24.48
AUZOUX Christopher 34 2:18:43.45 02:45.76
AUZOUX Christopher 35 2:51:05.13 32:21.68
AUZOUX Christopher 36 2:52:35.38 01:30.25
AUZOUX Christopher 37 2:53:58.88 01:23.50
AUZOUX Christopher 38 2:55:21.89 01:23.02
AUZOUX Christopher 39 4:42:05.08 1:46:43.19
AUZOUX Christopher 40 4:43:41.41 01:36.33
AUZOUX Christopher 41 4:45:08.29 01:26.89
AUZOUX Christopher 42 4:46:34.78 01:26.49
AUZOUX Christopher 43 4:47:57.54 01:22.76
AUZOUX Christopher 44 4:49:23.60 01:26.07
AUZOUX Christopher 45 4:50:46.95 01:23.35
AUZOUX Christopher 46 4:52:08.80 01:21.85
AUZOUX Christopher 47 4:53:29.73 01:20.94
AUZOUX Christopher 48 4:54:49.70 01:19.98
AUZOUX Christopher 49 4:56:14.85 01:25.16
AUZOUX Christopher 50 5:22:17.52 26:02.67
AUZOUX Christopher 51 5:24:18.25 02:00.74
AUZOUX Christopher 52 5:26:12.30 01:54.05
AUZOUX Christopher 53 5:28:10.80 01:58.51
AUZOUX Christopher 54 5:32:35.77 04:24.97
AUZOUX Christopher 55 5:34:32.37 01:56.61
AUZOUX Christopher 56 5:36:20.19 01:47.82
AUZOUX Christopher 57 5:38:04.63 01:44.45
AUZOUX Christopher 58 5:46:57.97 08:53.34
AUZOUX Christopher 59 5:48:25.93 01:27.97
AUZOUX Christopher 60 5:49:48.60 01:22.67
AUZOUX Christopher 61 5:51:20.50 01:31.91
AUZOUX Christopher 62 5:53:04.94 01:44.44
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AUZOUX Christopher 63 5:54:28.89 01:23.96
AUZOUX Christopher 64 6:03:15.92 08:47.04
AUZOUX Christopher 65 6:04:48.76 01:32.84
AUZOUX Christopher 66 6:06:13.19 01:24.43
AUZOUX Christopher 67 6:07:38.36 01:25.18
AUZOUX Christopher 68 6:09:01.24 01:22.88
AUZOUX Christopher 69 6:10:22.54 01:21.31
AUZOUX Christopher 70 6:11:44.55 01:22.01
AUZOUX Christopher 71 6:13:06.42 01:21.87

BAOUCHE Djamel [#493] 46 Tours
BAOUCHE Djamel 1 05:13.43 05:13.43
BAOUCHE Djamel 2 06:56.00 01:42.57
BAOUCHE Djamel 3 08:27.61 01:31.62
BAOUCHE Djamel 4 09:58.79 01:31.18
BAOUCHE Djamel 5 11:28.25 01:29.47
BAOUCHE Djamel 6 12:56.58 01:28.34
BAOUCHE Djamel 7 14:25.23 01:28.65
BAOUCHE Djamel 8 2:05:38.79 1:51:13.57
BAOUCHE Djamel 9 2:07:18.96 01:40.18
BAOUCHE Djamel 10 2:08:51.03 01:32.07
BAOUCHE Djamel 11 2:10:22.44 01:31.42
BAOUCHE Djamel 12 2:11:53.59 01:31.15
BAOUCHE Djamel 13 2:13:23.31 01:29.72
BAOUCHE Djamel 14 2:14:52.49 01:29.19
BAOUCHE Djamel 15 2:16:20.55 01:28.06
BAOUCHE Djamel 16 2:17:47.67 01:27.13
BAOUCHE Djamel 17 4:43:33.84 2:25:46.17
BAOUCHE Djamel 18 4:45:07.22 01:33.38
BAOUCHE Djamel 19 4:48:05.63 02:58.42
BAOUCHE Djamel 20 4:49:35.75 01:30.12
BAOUCHE Djamel 21 4:51:06.01 01:30.27
BAOUCHE Djamel 22 6:00:35.28 1:09:29.28
BAOUCHE Djamel 23 6:02:14.30 01:39.03
BAOUCHE Djamel 24 6:03:46.70 01:32.40
BAOUCHE Djamel 25 6:05:16.63 01:29.94
BAOUCHE Djamel 26 6:06:47.38 01:30.76
BAOUCHE Djamel 27 6:08:17.64 01:30.26
BAOUCHE Djamel 28 6:09:48.09 01:30.45
BAOUCHE Djamel 29 6:11:18.68 01:30.59
BAOUCHE Djamel 30 6:12:49.45 01:30.78
BAOUCHE Djamel 31 6:14:18.12 01:28.67
BAOUCHE Djamel 32 6:15:49.01 01:30.90
BAOUCHE Djamel 33 6:17:18.50 01:29.49
BAOUCHE Djamel 34 6:18:47.85 01:29.35
BAOUCHE Djamel 35 7:20:49.12 1:02:01.28
BAOUCHE Djamel 36 7:22:28.66 01:39.55
BAOUCHE Djamel 37 7:23:58.67 01:30.01
BAOUCHE Djamel 38 7:25:30.47 01:31.81
BAOUCHE Djamel 39 7:27:01.77 01:31.30
BAOUCHE Djamel 40 7:28:31.72 01:29.96
BAOUCHE Djamel 41 7:30:00.93 01:29.21
BAOUCHE Djamel 42 7:31:31.57 01:30.64
BAOUCHE Djamel 43 7:33:02.27 01:30.71
BAOUCHE Djamel 44 7:34:31.27 01:29.00
BAOUCHE Djamel 45 7:36:01.01 01:29.75
BAOUCHE Djamel 46 7:37:31.69 01:30.69

BAZIRE Quentin [#420] 43 Tours
BAZIRE Quentin 1 20:43.58 20:43.58
BAZIRE Quentin 2 22:42.60 01:59.02
BAZIRE Quentin 3 24:21.50 01:38.91
BAZIRE Quentin 4 25:55.98 01:34.48
BAZIRE Quentin 5 27:31.09 01:35.12
BAZIRE Quentin 6 29:04.89 01:33.80
BAZIRE Quentin 7 30:38.66 01:33.78
BAZIRE Quentin 8 32:15.34 01:36.68
BAZIRE Quentin 9 33:48.67 01:33.33
BAZIRE Quentin 10 1:21:07.82 47:19.15
BAZIRE Quentin 11 1:22:54.46 01:46.65
BAZIRE Quentin 12 1:24:28.75 01:34.30
BAZIRE Quentin 13 1:26:01.73 01:32.98
BAZIRE Quentin 14 1:27:32.74 01:31.02
BAZIRE Quentin 15 1:29:05.25 01:32.51
BAZIRE Quentin 16 1:30:39.43 01:34.18
BAZIRE Quentin 17 1:32:06.31 01:26.89
BAZIRE Quentin 18 2:21:14.84 49:08.53
BAZIRE Quentin 19 2:22:58.34 01:43.51
BAZIRE Quentin 20 2:24:31.13 01:32.80
BAZIRE Quentin 21 2:26:03.34 01:32.21
BAZIRE Quentin 22 2:27:31.70 01:28.37
BAZIRE Quentin 23 2:29:01.75 01:30.05
BAZIRE Quentin 24 2:30:34.28 01:32.54
BAZIRE Quentin 25 2:32:05.83 01:31.55
BAZIRE Quentin 26 2:33:36.77 01:30.94
BAZIRE Quentin 27 4:40:18.25 2:06:41.48
BAZIRE Quentin 28 4:42:05.38 01:47.14
BAZIRE Quentin 29 4:43:40.14 01:34.77
BAZIRE Quentin 30 4:45:11.04 01:30.90
BAZIRE Quentin 31 4:46:40.95 01:29.91
BAZIRE Quentin 32 4:48:12.11 01:31.16
BAZIRE Quentin 33 4:49:44.37 01:32.27
BAZIRE Quentin 34 6:00:28.53 1:10:44.16
BAZIRE Quentin 35 6:02:21.22 01:52.70
BAZIRE Quentin 36 6:03:57.55 01:36.33
BAZIRE Quentin 37 6:05:31.58 01:34.04
BAZIRE Quentin 38 6:07:14.50 01:42.92
BAZIRE Quentin 39 6:08:46.19 01:31.70
BAZIRE Quentin 40 6:10:17.11 01:30.92
BAZIRE Quentin 41 6:11:47.98 01:30.87
BAZIRE Quentin 42 6:13:17.04 01:29.07
BAZIRE Quentin 43 6:14:47.56 01:30.52
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BEGARD Lucas [#509] 49 Tours
BEGARD Lucas 1 36:51.58 36:51.58
BEGARD Lucas 2 39:07.19 02:15.61
BEGARD Lucas 3 41:01.47 01:54.29
BEGARD Lucas 4 42:49.76 01:48.29
BEGARD Lucas 5 44:34.36 01:44.61
BEGARD Lucas 6 46:22.29 01:47.94
BEGARD Lucas 7 48:04.11 01:41.82
BEGARD Lucas 8 1:37:14.80 49:10.70
BEGARD Lucas 9 1:39:22.26 02:07.46
BEGARD Lucas 10 1:41:14.52 01:52.27
BEGARD Lucas 11 1:42:57.98 01:43.47
BEGARD Lucas 12 1:44:40.38 01:42.41
BEGARD Lucas 13 1:46:20.56 01:40.18
BEGARD Lucas 14 1:47:59.44 01:38.89
BEGARD Lucas 15 2:37:49.34 49:49.90
BEGARD Lucas 16 2:39:52.13 02:02.80
BEGARD Lucas 17 2:41:35.18 01:43.05
BEGARD Lucas 18 2:43:13.84 01:38.67
BEGARD Lucas 19 2:44:51.59 01:37.76
BEGARD Lucas 20 2:46:35.00 01:43.41
BEGARD Lucas 21 2:48:17.64 01:42.65
BEGARD Lucas 22 5:20:52.04 2:32:34.40
BEGARD Lucas 23 5:22:59.10 02:07.06
BEGARD Lucas 24 5:24:46.86 01:47.77
BEGARD Lucas 25 5:26:30.96 01:44.10
BEGARD Lucas 26 5:28:11.39 01:40.43
BEGARD Lucas 27 5:33:00.85 04:49.47
BEGARD Lucas 28 5:34:45.59 01:44.75
BEGARD Lucas 29 5:36:22.18 01:36.59
BEGARD Lucas 30 5:38:00.74 01:38.56
BEGARD Lucas 31 6:41:11.18 1:03:10.45
BEGARD Lucas 32 6:43:15.52 02:04.34
BEGARD Lucas 33 6:45:04.23 01:48.71
BEGARD Lucas 34 6:46:42.81 01:38.58
BEGARD Lucas 35 6:48:22.77 01:39.97
BEGARD Lucas 36 6:50:04.59 01:41.82
BEGARD Lucas 37 6:51:42.00 01:37.42
BEGARD Lucas 38 6:53:17.49 01:35.49
BEGARD Lucas 39 8:01:27.78 1:08:10.30
BEGARD Lucas 40 8:03:30.08 02:02.31
BEGARD Lucas 41 8:05:13.04 01:42.97
BEGARD Lucas 42 8:06:49.52 01:36.48
BEGARD Lucas 43 8:08:25.14 01:35.63
BEGARD Lucas 44 8:10:00.75 01:35.61
BEGARD Lucas 45 8:11:37.06 01:36.31
BEGARD Lucas 46 8:13:15.15 01:38.09
BEGARD Lucas 47 8:14:49.67 01:34.53
BEGARD Lucas 48 8:16:26.80 01:37.13
BEGARD Lucas 49 8:18:02.05 01:35.26

BILLAUD Jean Claude [#510] 51 Tours
BILLAUD Jean Claude 1 36:38.48 36:38.48
BILLAUD Jean Claude 2 38:39.70 02:01.22
BILLAUD Jean Claude 3 40:29.93 01:50.23
BILLAUD Jean Claude 4 42:19.78 01:49.86
BILLAUD Jean Claude 5 44:08.63 01:48.85
BILLAUD Jean Claude 6 45:54.38 01:45.76
BILLAUD Jean Claude 7 47:41.02 01:46.65
BILLAUD Jean Claude 8 1:36:16.77 48:35.75
BILLAUD Jean Claude 9 1:38:02.47 01:45.71
BILLAUD Jean Claude 10 1:39:46.05 01:43.58
BILLAUD Jean Claude 11 1:41:30.60 01:44.56
BILLAUD Jean Claude 12 1:43:15.98 01:45.38
BILLAUD Jean Claude 13 1:44:59.27 01:43.30
BILLAUD Jean Claude 14 1:46:39.94 01:40.67
BILLAUD Jean Claude 15 1:48:23.65 01:43.72
BILLAUD Jean Claude 16 2:36:14.91 47:51.26
BILLAUD Jean Claude 17 2:38:02.65 01:47.75
BILLAUD Jean Claude 18 2:39:46.10 01:43.46
BILLAUD Jean Claude 19 2:41:29.02 01:42.92
BILLAUD Jean Claude 20 2:43:10.32 01:41.30
BILLAUD Jean Claude 21 2:44:50.56 01:40.25
BILLAUD Jean Claude 22 2:46:34.70 01:44.14
BILLAUD Jean Claude 23 2:48:14.41 01:39.71
BILLAUD Jean Claude 24 5:21:11.49 2:32:57.09
BILLAUD Jean Claude 25 5:23:01.98 01:50.49
BILLAUD Jean Claude 26 5:24:46.26 01:44.28
BILLAUD Jean Claude 27 5:26:30.58 01:44.33
BILLAUD Jean Claude 28 5:28:16.26 01:45.69
BILLAUD Jean Claude 29 5:32:39.71 04:23.45
BILLAUD Jean Claude 30 5:34:31.16 01:51.45
BILLAUD Jean Claude 31 5:36:16.49 01:45.34
BILLAUD Jean Claude 32 5:38:00.53 01:44.05
BILLAUD Jean Claude 33 6:40:27.78 1:02:27.25
BILLAUD Jean Claude 34 6:42:17.07 01:49.30
BILLAUD Jean Claude 35 6:44:03.80 01:46.74
BILLAUD Jean Claude 36 6:45:49.04 01:45.24
BILLAUD Jean Claude 37 6:47:34.02 01:44.99
BILLAUD Jean Claude 38 6:49:21.91 01:47.89
BILLAUD Jean Claude 39 6:51:06.42 01:44.52
BILLAUD Jean Claude 40 6:52:52.05 01:45.64
BILLAUD Jean Claude 41 8:00:44.63 1:07:52.58
BILLAUD Jean Claude 42 8:02:43.88 01:59.26
BILLAUD Jean Claude 43 8:04:34.44 01:50.56
BILLAUD Jean Claude 44 8:06:20.45 01:46.02
BILLAUD Jean Claude 45 8:08:06.84 01:46.39
BILLAUD Jean Claude 46 8:09:52.66 01:45.83
BILLAUD Jean Claude 47 8:11:36.28 01:43.63
BILLAUD Jean Claude 48 8:13:22.90 01:46.63
BILLAUD Jean Claude 49 8:15:08.47 01:45.57
BILLAUD Jean Claude 50 8:16:52.23 01:43.76
BILLAUD Jean Claude 51 8:18:36.72 01:44.49
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BILLAUD Jesse [#481] 46 Tours
BILLAUD Jesse 1 02:27.96 02:27.96
BILLAUD Jesse 2 51:26.89 48:58.93
BILLAUD Jesse 3 52:51.90 01:25.01
BILLAUD Jesse 4 54:12.29 01:20.39
BILLAUD Jesse 5 55:31.51 01:19.22
BILLAUD Jesse 6 56:51.67 01:20.16
BILLAUD Jesse 7 58:11.24 01:19.58
BILLAUD Jesse 8 59:30.79 01:19.55
BILLAUD Jesse 9 1:52:18.99 52:48.21
BILLAUD Jesse 10 1:53:44.21 01:25.23
BILLAUD Jesse 11 1:55:04.25 01:20.04
BILLAUD Jesse 12 1:56:23.76 01:19.51
BILLAUD Jesse 13 1:57:42.88 01:19.13
BILLAUD Jesse 14 1:59:02.50 01:19.62
BILLAUD Jesse 15 2:00:21.58 01:19.09
BILLAUD Jesse 16 4:20:49.86 2:20:28.28
BILLAUD Jesse 17 4:22:15.85 01:26.00
BILLAUD Jesse 18 4:23:37.66 01:21.81
BILLAUD Jesse 19 4:24:59.41 01:21.76
BILLAUD Jesse 20 4:26:19.00 01:19.59
BILLAUD Jesse 21 4:27:39.23 01:20.24
BILLAUD Jesse 22 4:28:58.78 01:19.55
BILLAUD Jesse 23 4:30:19.52 01:20.75
BILLAUD Jesse 24 4:31:38.74 01:19.22
BILLAUD Jesse 25 5:41:19.66 1:09:40.92
BILLAUD Jesse 26 5:42:45.21 01:25.55
BILLAUD Jesse 27 5:44:05.30 01:20.09
BILLAUD Jesse 28 5:45:27.71 01:22.41
BILLAUD Jesse 29 5:46:47.61 01:19.90
BILLAUD Jesse 30 5:48:07.42 01:19.81
BILLAUD Jesse 31 5:49:28.13 01:20.72
BILLAUD Jesse 32 5:50:47.93 01:19.80
BILLAUD Jesse 33 5:52:07.05 01:19.12
BILLAUD Jesse 34 5:53:28.21 01:21.17
BILLAUD Jesse 35 5:54:49.28 01:21.08
BILLAUD Jesse 36 7:01:25.54 1:06:36.26
BILLAUD Jesse 37 7:02:51.53 01:26.00
BILLAUD Jesse 38 7:04:12.18 01:20.65
BILLAUD Jesse 39 7:05:31.90 01:19.72
BILLAUD Jesse 40 7:06:51.87 01:19.97
BILLAUD Jesse 41 7:08:12.68 01:20.82
BILLAUD Jesse 42 7:09:32.51 01:19.84
BILLAUD Jesse 43 7:10:51.45 01:18.94
BILLAUD Jesse 44 7:12:11.63 01:20.19
BILLAUD Jesse 45 7:13:32.38 01:20.75
BILLAUD Jesse 46 7:14:53.59 01:21.22

BOITOUT Laurent [#511] 57 Tours
BOITOUT Laurent 1 37:09.35 37:09.35
BOITOUT Laurent 2 39:14.06 02:04.72
BOITOUT Laurent 3 40:58.94 01:44.89
BOITOUT Laurent 4 42:38.91 01:39.97
BOITOUT Laurent 5 44:17.65 01:38.75
BOITOUT Laurent 6 45:56.79 01:39.15
BOITOUT Laurent 7 47:41.77 01:44.98
BOITOUT Laurent 8 1:36:50.57 49:08.80
BOITOUT Laurent 9 1:38:41.41 01:50.84
BOITOUT Laurent 10 1:40:16.77 01:35.37
BOITOUT Laurent 11 1:41:52.19 01:35.42
BOITOUT Laurent 12 1:43:26.46 01:34.27
BOITOUT Laurent 13 1:45:03.05 01:36.59
BOITOUT Laurent 14 1:46:38.21 01:35.16
BOITOUT Laurent 15 1:48:14.02 01:35.82
BOITOUT Laurent 16 2:37:40.59 49:26.58
BOITOUT Laurent 17 2:39:32.49 01:51.90
BOITOUT Laurent 18 2:41:07.95 01:35.47
BOITOUT Laurent 19 2:42:44.98 01:37.04
BOITOUT Laurent 20 2:44:20.45 01:35.47
BOITOUT Laurent 21 2:45:55.27 01:34.83
BOITOUT Laurent 22 2:47:33.22 01:37.96
BOITOUT Laurent 23 5:00:16.85 2:12:43.63
BOITOUT Laurent 24 5:02:12.70 01:55.86
BOITOUT Laurent 25 5:03:53.51 01:40.81
BOITOUT Laurent 26 5:05:28.37 01:34.86
BOITOUT Laurent 27 5:07:03.27 01:34.91
BOITOUT Laurent 28 5:08:39.11 01:35.84
BOITOUT Laurent 29 5:10:13.61 01:34.51
BOITOUT Laurent 30 5:11:46.82 01:33.22
BOITOUT Laurent 31 5:13:17.86 01:31.04
BOITOUT Laurent 32 6:21:19.94 1:08:02.09
BOITOUT Laurent 33 6:23:12.16 01:52.23
BOITOUT Laurent 34 6:24:48.96 01:36.80
BOITOUT Laurent 35 6:26:25.34 01:36.38
BOITOUT Laurent 36 6:27:59.30 01:33.97
BOITOUT Laurent 37 6:29:33.55 01:34.25
BOITOUT Laurent 38 6:31:08.09 01:34.55
BOITOUT Laurent 39 6:32:41.43 01:33.34
BOITOUT Laurent 40 6:34:16.40 01:34.98
BOITOUT Laurent 41 7:40:34.33 1:06:17.93
BOITOUT Laurent 42 7:42:24.51 01:50.19
BOITOUT Laurent 43 7:44:01.43 01:36.92
BOITOUT Laurent 44 7:45:37.97 01:36.55
BOITOUT Laurent 45 7:47:14.02 01:36.05
BOITOUT Laurent 46 7:48:49.44 01:35.42
BOITOUT Laurent 47 7:50:25.20 01:35.77
BOITOUT Laurent 48 7:51:58.28 01:33.08
BOITOUT Laurent 49 7:53:32.80 01:34.53
BOITOUT Laurent 50 8:51:04.37 57:31.58
BOITOUT Laurent 51 8:52:54.14 01:49.77
BOITOUT Laurent 52 8:54:30.91 01:36.78
BOITOUT Laurent 53 8:56:06.78 01:35.87
BOITOUT Laurent 54 8:57:43.13 01:36.36
BOITOUT Laurent 55 8:59:17.61 01:34.49
BOITOUT Laurent 56 9:00:50.78 01:33.17
BOITOUT Laurent 57 9:02:24.07 01:33.29
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BOUCHEZ Summer [#512] 41 Tours
BOUCHEZ Summer 1 37:15.58 37:15.58
BOUCHEZ Summer 2 39:47.67 02:32.09
BOUCHEZ Summer 3 42:02.86 02:15.19
BOUCHEZ Summer 4 44:13.55 02:10.70
BOUCHEZ Summer 5 46:21.78 02:08.23
BOUCHEZ Summer 6 48:27.40 02:05.63
BOUCHEZ Summer 7 1:35:45.71 47:18.32
BOUCHEZ Summer 8 1:38:01.18 02:15.48
BOUCHEZ Summer 9 1:39:59.64 01:58.46
BOUCHEZ Summer 10 1:42:01.75 02:02.12
BOUCHEZ Summer 11 1:43:58.73 01:56.98
BOUCHEZ Summer 12 1:45:51.56 01:52.83
BOUCHEZ Summer 13 1:47:40.29 01:48.73
BOUCHEZ Summer 14 2:36:58.83 49:18.54
BOUCHEZ Summer 15 2:38:58.34 01:59.52
BOUCHEZ Summer 16 2:40:56.16 01:57.83
BOUCHEZ Summer 17 2:42:52.04 01:55.88
BOUCHEZ Summer 18 2:44:45.34 01:53.30
BOUCHEZ Summer 19 2:46:37.32 01:51.99
BOUCHEZ Summer 20 2:48:22.77 01:45.45
BOUCHEZ Summer 21 5:20:23.44 2:32:00.68
BOUCHEZ Summer 22 5:22:24.90 02:01.46
BOUCHEZ Summer 23 5:24:23.80 01:58.90
BOUCHEZ Summer 24 5:26:16.35 01:52.56
BOUCHEZ Summer 25 5:28:14.46 01:58.11
BOUCHEZ Summer 26 5:33:14.14 04:59.69
BOUCHEZ Summer 27 5:35:24.01 02:09.88
BOUCHEZ Summer 28 5:37:24.79 02:00.78
BOUCHEZ Summer 29 6:41:46.48 1:04:21.70
BOUCHEZ Summer 30 6:43:48.92 02:02.45
BOUCHEZ Summer 31 6:45:44.87 01:55.95
BOUCHEZ Summer 32 6:47:40.63 01:55.77
BOUCHEZ Summer 33 6:49:33.58 01:52.95
BOUCHEZ Summer 34 6:51:21.70 01:48.12
BOUCHEZ Summer 35 6:53:07.92 01:46.23
BOUCHEZ Summer 36 8:00:31.69 1:07:23.77
BOUCHEZ Summer 37 8:02:41.49 02:09.80
BOUCHEZ Summer 38 8:04:46.21 02:04.72
BOUCHEZ Summer 39 8:06:52.07 02:05.87
BOUCHEZ Summer 40 8:08:55.52 02:03.45
BOUCHEZ Summer 41 8:10:56.09 02:00.57

BRAUN Boris [#513] 41 Tours
BRAUN Boris 1 36:06.95 36:06.95
BRAUN Boris 2 38:04.96 01:58.01
BRAUN Boris 3 39:57.56 01:52.60
BRAUN Boris 4 42:34.05 02:36.50
BRAUN Boris 5 44:19.20 01:45.15
BRAUN Boris 6 45:58.72 01:39.53
BRAUN Boris 7 47:43.37 01:44.65
BRAUN Boris 8 1:35:32.84 47:49.48
BRAUN Boris 9 1:37:29.89 01:57.05
BRAUN Boris 10 1:39:16.63 01:46.74
BRAUN Boris 11 1:40:56.24 01:39.62
BRAUN Boris 12 1:42:34.75 01:38.51
BRAUN Boris 13 1:44:34.62 01:59.87
BRAUN Boris 14 1:46:18.26 01:43.65
BRAUN Boris 15 1:47:58.79 01:40.53
BRAUN Boris 16 2:36:05.18 48:06.40
BRAUN Boris 17 2:37:55.24 01:50.07
BRAUN Boris 18 2:39:36.45 01:41.21
BRAUN Boris 19 2:41:12.97 01:36.52
BRAUN Boris 20 2:42:55.06 01:42.10
BRAUN Boris 21 2:44:35.42 01:40.37
BRAUN Boris 22 2:46:10.75 01:35.33
BRAUN Boris 23 2:47:48.41 01:37.67
BRAUN Boris 24 4:59:50.72 2:12:02.31
BRAUN Boris 25 5:01:42.19 01:51.48
BRAUN Boris 26 5:03:20.37 01:38.19
BRAUN Boris 27 5:04:54.85 01:34.48
BRAUN Boris 28 5:06:26.42 01:31.58
BRAUN Boris 29 5:07:58.00 01:31.58
BRAUN Boris 30 5:09:31.07 01:33.08
BRAUN Boris 31 5:11:04.49 01:33.43
BRAUN Boris 32 5:12:38.08 01:33.59
BRAUN Boris 33 5:14:11.90 01:33.83
BRAUN Boris 34 5:15:47.37 01:35.47
BRAUN Boris 35 5:17:19.62 01:32.26
BRAUN Boris 36 7:39:57.48 2:22:37.87
BRAUN Boris 37 7:41:46.33 01:48.85
BRAUN Boris 38 7:43:24.09 01:37.77
BRAUN Boris 39 7:44:57.21 01:33.13
BRAUN Boris 40 7:46:54.78 01:57.57
BRAUN Boris 41 7:48:29.77 01:35.00
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BRIDOUX Romain [#494] 65 Tours
BRIDOUX Romain 1 07:52.41 07:52.41
BRIDOUX Romain 2 09:29.30 01:36.90
BRIDOUX Romain 3 10:55.55 01:26.26
BRIDOUX Romain 4 12:19.08 01:23.54
BRIDOUX Romain 5 13:42.83 01:23.75
BRIDOUX Romain 6 15:08.47 01:25.65
BRIDOUX Romain 7 16:33.29 01:24.82
BRIDOUX Romain 8 17:59.59 01:26.30
BRIDOUX Romain 9 1:08:55.62 50:56.03
BRIDOUX Romain 10 1:10:28.50 01:32.89
BRIDOUX Romain 11 1:11:53.74 01:25.25
BRIDOUX Romain 12 1:13:17.72 01:23.98
BRIDOUX Romain 13 1:14:43.01 01:25.29
BRIDOUX Romain 14 1:16:04.65 01:21.65
BRIDOUX Romain 15 1:17:25.25 01:20.61
BRIDOUX Romain 16 1:18:46.42 01:21.17
BRIDOUX Romain 17 2:06:55.83 48:09.42
BRIDOUX Romain 18 2:08:22.88 01:27.05
BRIDOUX Romain 19 2:09:44.52 01:21.64
BRIDOUX Romain 20 2:11:10.18 01:25.67
BRIDOUX Romain 21 2:12:30.25 01:20.08
BRIDOUX Romain 22 2:13:50.62 01:20.37
BRIDOUX Romain 23 2:15:13.59 01:22.98
BRIDOUX Romain 24 2:16:36.25 01:22.67
BRIDOUX Romain 25 2:17:59.27 01:23.02
BRIDOUX Romain 26 4:20:35.47 2:02:36.20
BRIDOUX Romain 27 4:22:05.28 01:29.82
BRIDOUX Romain 28 4:23:27.79 01:22.51
BRIDOUX Romain 29 4:24:49.42 01:21.64
BRIDOUX Romain 30 4:26:10.70 01:21.29
BRIDOUX Romain 31 4:27:31.52 01:20.82
BRIDOUX Romain 32 4:28:52.43 01:20.91
BRIDOUX Romain 33 4:30:13.43 01:21.01
BRIDOUX Romain 34 4:31:34.17 01:20.75
BRIDOUX Romain 35 4:32:54.85 01:20.68
BRIDOUX Romain 36 4:34:15.78 01:20.94
BRIDOUX Romain 37 4:35:37.11 01:21.33
BRIDOUX Romain 38 4:36:58.51 01:21.40
BRIDOUX Romain 39 4:38:19.68 01:21.17
BRIDOUX Romain 40 5:42:09.70 1:03:50.03
BRIDOUX Romain 41 5:43:36.61 01:26.91
BRIDOUX Romain 42 5:44:56.86 01:20.26
BRIDOUX Romain 43 5:46:17.23 01:20.38
BRIDOUX Romain 44 5:47:38.23 01:21.01
BRIDOUX Romain 45 5:48:59.59 01:21.36
BRIDOUX Romain 46 5:50:20.21 01:20.63
BRIDOUX Romain 47 5:51:41.38 01:21.17
BRIDOUX Romain 48 5:53:05.50 01:24.13
BRIDOUX Romain 49 5:54:29.83 01:24.34
BRIDOUX Romain 50 5:55:50.60 01:20.77
BRIDOUX Romain 51 5:57:11.30 01:20.70
BRIDOUX Romain 52 5:58:31.71 01:20.42
BRIDOUX Romain 53 7:01:48.25 1:03:16.54
BRIDOUX Romain 54 7:03:14.62 01:26.38
BRIDOUX Romain 55 7:04:34.87 01:20.26
BRIDOUX Romain 56 7:05:55.17 01:20.30
BRIDOUX Romain 57 7:07:15.00 01:19.83
BRIDOUX Romain 58 7:08:35.98 01:20.98
BRIDOUX Romain 59 7:09:56.32 01:20.35
BRIDOUX Romain 60 7:11:16.81 01:20.49
BRIDOUX Romain 61 7:12:37.39 01:20.59
BRIDOUX Romain 62 7:13:57.67 01:20.28

BRIDOUX Romain 63 7:15:17.97 01:20.30
BRIDOUX Romain 64 7:16:39.65 01:21.69
BRIDOUX Romain 65 7:18:00.86 01:21.22

CAROU Florian [#452] 20 Tours
CAROU Florian 1 01:42.45 01:42.45
CAROU Florian 2 51:14.61 49:32.17
CAROU Florian 3 52:42.10 01:27.50
CAROU Florian 4 54:04.11 01:22.01
CAROU Florian 5 55:24.64 01:20.54
CAROU Florian 6 56:44.57 01:19.93
CAROU Florian 7 58:04.14 01:19.58
CAROU Florian 8 59:23.38 01:19.25
CAROU Florian 9 1:00:45.11 01:21.73
CAROU Florian 10 1:02:04.19 01:19.08
CAROU Florian 11 1:03:23.57 01:19.39
CAROU Florian 12 1:52:33.45 49:09.89
CAROU Florian 13 1:54:00.53 01:27.08
CAROU Florian 14 1:55:27.04 01:26.52
CAROU Florian 15 1:56:48.13 01:21.10
CAROU Florian 16 1:58:09.27 01:21.15
CAROU Florian 17 1:59:29.03 01:19.76
CAROU Florian 18 2:00:49.43 01:20.40
CAROU Florian 19 2:02:08.76 01:19.34
CAROU Florian 20 2:03:27.84 01:19.09

CECILE Angélina [#430] 7 Tours
CECILE Angélina 1 6:42:00.12 6:42:00.12
CECILE Angélina 2 6:44:00.03 01:59.91
CECILE Angélina 3 6:45:49.44 01:49.42
CECILE Angélina 4 6:47:41.24 01:51.80
CECILE Angélina 5 6:49:35.59 01:54.36
CECILE Angélina 6 6:51:22.83 01:47.24
CECILE Angélina 7 6:53:08.49 01:45.66

CERAN Marie [#514] 27 Tours
CERAN Marie 1 36:04.96 36:04.96
CERAN Marie 2 38:04.05 01:59.09
CERAN Marie 3 39:59.86 01:55.81
CERAN Marie 4 42:00.82 02:00.97
CERAN Marie 5 43:44.27 01:43.46
CERAN Marie 6 45:28.74 01:44.47
CERAN Marie 7 47:15.21 01:46.48
CERAN Marie 8 1:36:09.03 48:53.82
CERAN Marie 9 1:38:04.35 01:55.32
CERAN Marie 10 1:39:51.32 01:46.98
CERAN Marie 11 1:41:37.09 01:45.78
CERAN Marie 12 1:43:23.29 01:46.20
CERAN Marie 13 1:45:08.81 01:45.52
CERAN Marie 14 1:46:57.56 01:48.76
CERAN Marie 15 1:48:44.09 01:46.53
CERAN Marie 16 2:37:31.71 48:47.63
CERAN Marie 17 2:39:26.68 01:54.97
CERAN Marie 18 2:41:11.89 01:45.22
CERAN Marie 19 2:43:00.08 01:48.19
CERAN Marie 20 2:44:46.84 01:46.76
CERAN Marie 21 2:46:32.87 01:46.03
CERAN Marie 22 2:48:15.88 01:43.02
CERAN Marie 23 5:20:59.89 2:32:44.01
CERAN Marie 24 5:22:51.01 01:51.12
CERAN Marie 25 5:24:35.36 01:44.36
CERAN Marie 26 5:26:16.92 01:41.56
CERAN Marie 27 5:28:03.33 01:46.41
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CERAN Mathilde [#515] 41 Tours
CERAN Mathilde 1 35:57.98 35:57.98
CERAN Mathilde 2 37:55.59 01:57.61
CERAN Mathilde 3 39:48.86 01:53.28
CERAN Mathilde 4 41:41.32 01:52.46
CERAN Mathilde 5 43:37.01 01:55.69
CERAN Mathilde 6 45:24.84 01:47.84
CERAN Mathilde 7 47:13.01 01:48.17
CERAN Mathilde 8 1:36:03.76 48:50.75
CERAN Mathilde 9 1:37:56.45 01:52.69
CERAN Mathilde 10 1:39:40.30 01:43.86
CERAN Mathilde 11 1:41:25.07 01:44.77
CERAN Mathilde 12 1:43:08.50 01:43.44
CERAN Mathilde 13 1:44:47.98 01:39.48
CERAN Mathilde 14 1:46:28.43 01:40.46
CERAN Mathilde 15 1:48:12.28 01:43.86
CERAN Mathilde 16 2:37:22.24 49:09.96
CERAN Mathilde 17 2:39:11.63 01:49.39
CERAN Mathilde 18 2:40:57.00 01:45.38
CERAN Mathilde 19 2:42:40.27 01:43.27
CERAN Mathilde 20 2:44:22.67 01:42.41
CERAN Mathilde 21 2:46:05.10 01:42.43
CERAN Mathilde 22 2:47:50.03 01:44.94
CERAN Mathilde 23 5:21:02.40 2:33:12.37
CERAN Mathilde 24 5:22:52.67 01:50.28
CERAN Mathilde 25 5:24:36.39 01:43.72
CERAN Mathilde 26 5:26:18.72 01:42.33
CERAN Mathilde 27 5:28:06.63 01:47.91
CERAN Mathilde 28 6:41:23.07 1:13:16.44
CERAN Mathilde 29 6:43:16.11 01:53.05
CERAN Mathilde 30 6:45:03.69 01:47.59
CERAN Mathilde 31 6:46:45.22 01:41.54
CERAN Mathilde 32 6:48:30.44 01:45.22
CERAN Mathilde 33 6:50:19.03 01:48.59
CERAN Mathilde 34 6:51:58.83 01:39.80
CERAN Mathilde 35 6:53:39.49 01:40.67
CERAN Mathilde 36 8:00:52.76 1:07:13.27
CERAN Mathilde 37 8:02:44.91 01:52.15
CERAN Mathilde 38 8:04:36.25 01:51.34
CERAN Mathilde 39 8:06:22.16 01:45.92
CERAN Mathilde 40 8:08:08.52 01:46.36
CERAN Mathilde 41 8:09:54.00 01:45.48

CHAMOIS Pierre [#453] 32 Tours
CHAMOIS Pierre 1 05:43.88 05:43.88
CHAMOIS Pierre 2 07:25.25 01:41.37
CHAMOIS Pierre 3 08:56.65 01:31.41
CHAMOIS Pierre 4 10:27.22 01:30.57
CHAMOIS Pierre 5 11:55.83 01:28.62
CHAMOIS Pierre 6 13:25.53 01:29.70
CHAMOIS Pierre 7 1:05:30.32 52:04.80
CHAMOIS Pierre 8 1:07:04.22 01:33.90
CHAMOIS Pierre 9 1:08:33.63 01:29.42
CHAMOIS Pierre 10 1:10:02.09 01:28.46
CHAMOIS Pierre 11 1:11:33.66 01:31.58
CHAMOIS Pierre 12 1:13:02.72 01:29.07
CHAMOIS Pierre 13 1:14:31.25 01:28.53
CHAMOIS Pierre 14 2:06:47.96 52:16.71
CHAMOIS Pierre 15 2:08:18.73 01:30.78
CHAMOIS Pierre 16 2:09:46.60 01:27.87
CHAMOIS Pierre 17 2:11:14.78 01:28.18
CHAMOIS Pierre 18 2:12:43.16 01:28.39
CHAMOIS Pierre 19 2:14:12.81 01:29.66
CHAMOIS Pierre 20 4:40:43.19 2:26:30.38
CHAMOIS Pierre 21 4:42:16.09 01:32.91
CHAMOIS Pierre 22 4:43:44.69 01:28.60
CHAMOIS Pierre 23 4:45:13.66 01:28.97
CHAMOIS Pierre 24 4:46:43.17 01:29.52
CHAMOIS Pierre 25 4:48:14.58 01:31.41
CHAMOIS Pierre 26 4:49:45.17 01:30.59
CHAMOIS Pierre 27 4:51:14.37 01:29.21
CHAMOIS Pierre 28 6:01:41.94 1:10:27.57
CHAMOIS Pierre 29 6:03:14.31 01:32.37
CHAMOIS Pierre 30 6:04:42.25 01:27.94
CHAMOIS Pierre 31 6:06:09.27 01:27.03
CHAMOIS Pierre 32 6:07:37.35 01:28.08
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CUILLER Mathieu [#428] 36 Tours
CUILLER Mathieu 1 04:48.92 04:48.92
CUILLER Mathieu 2 06:44.53 01:55.62
CUILLER Mathieu 3 08:16.22 01:31.69
CUILLER Mathieu 4 09:48.03 01:31.81
CUILLER Mathieu 5 12:45.31 02:57.29
CUILLER Mathieu 6 14:08.81 01:23.50
CUILLER Mathieu 7 15:36.90 01:28.10
CUILLER Mathieu 8 18:26.09 02:49.20
CUILLER Mathieu 9 1:05:10.03 46:43.94
CUILLER Mathieu 10 1:06:58.82 01:48.80
CUILLER Mathieu 11 1:08:28.36 01:29.54
CUILLER Mathieu 12 1:14:12.52 05:44.17
CUILLER Mathieu 13 2:05:19.22 51:06.71
CUILLER Mathieu 14 2:07:09.43 01:50.21
CUILLER Mathieu 15 2:08:39.03 01:29.61
CUILLER Mathieu 16 2:10:04.79 01:25.76
CUILLER Mathieu 17 2:12:55.02 02:50.24
CUILLER Mathieu 18 2:14:19.56 01:24.55
CUILLER Mathieu 19 2:17:06.58 02:47.02
CUILLER Mathieu 20 2:18:43.10 01:36.52
CUILLER Mathieu 21 4:40:21.79 2:21:38.69
CUILLER Mathieu 22 4:42:09.55 01:47.77
CUILLER Mathieu 23 4:43:38.31 01:28.76
CUILLER Mathieu 24 4:45:07.85 01:29.54
CUILLER Mathieu 25 4:46:37.10 01:29.26
CUILLER Mathieu 26 4:48:01.15 01:24.05
CUILLER Mathieu 27 4:49:25.06 01:23.91
CUILLER Mathieu 28 4:53:41.03 04:15.97
CUILLER Mathieu 29 6:00:32.44 1:06:51.42
CUILLER Mathieu 30 6:02:22.41 01:49.98
CUILLER Mathieu 31 6:03:58.53 01:36.12
CUILLER Mathieu 32 6:05:32.43 01:33.90
CUILLER Mathieu 33 6:07:05.19 01:32.77
CUILLER Mathieu 34 6:08:34.38 01:29.19
CUILLER Mathieu 35 6:10:02.48 01:28.11
CUILLER Mathieu 36 6:11:28.66 01:26.19

DECONIHOUT Etienne [#516] 46 Tours
DECONIHOUT Etienne 1 36:43.57 36:43.57
DECONIHOUT Etienne 2 38:47.32 02:03.75
DECONIHOUT Etienne 3 40:38.99 01:51.68
DECONIHOUT Etienne 4 42:25.47 01:46.49
DECONIHOUT Etienne 5 44:14.09 01:48.62
DECONIHOUT Etienne 6 45:56.39 01:42.31
DECONIHOUT Etienne 7 47:42.78 01:46.39
DECONIHOUT Etienne 8 1:35:28.60 47:45.83
DECONIHOUT Etienne 9 1:37:29.59 02:00.99
DECONIHOUT Etienne 10 1:39:16.30 01:46.72
DECONIHOUT Etienne 11 1:40:59.85 01:43.55
DECONIHOUT Etienne 12 1:42:39.23 01:39.38
DECONIHOUT Etienne 13 1:44:18.70 01:39.48
DECONIHOUT Etienne 14 1:45:56.69 01:38.00
DECONIHOUT Etienne 15 1:47:35.35 01:38.66
DECONIHOUT Etienne 16 2:37:09.96 49:34.62
DECONIHOUT Etienne 17 2:39:00.19 01:50.23
DECONIHOUT Etienne 18 2:40:48.85 01:48.66
DECONIHOUT Etienne 19 2:42:30.99 01:42.15
DECONIHOUT Etienne 20 2:44:11.31 01:40.32
DECONIHOUT Etienne 21 2:45:52.18 01:40.88
DECONIHOUT Etienne 22 2:47:32.94 01:40.76
DECONIHOUT Etienne 23 5:20:33.06 2:33:00.12
DECONIHOUT Etienne 24 5:22:28.49 01:55.43
DECONIHOUT Etienne 25 5:24:12.37 01:43.88
DECONIHOUT Etienne 26 5:25:56.71 01:44.35
DECONIHOUT Etienne 27 5:27:37.87 01:41.16
DECONIHOUT Etienne 28 6:40:36.73 1:12:58.86
DECONIHOUT Etienne 29 6:42:31.04 01:54.31
DECONIHOUT Etienne 30 6:44:23.63 01:52.59
DECONIHOUT Etienne 31 6:46:09.27 01:45.65
DECONIHOUT Etienne 32 6:47:50.01 01:40.74
DECONIHOUT Etienne 33 6:49:34.03 01:44.02
DECONIHOUT Etienne 34 6:51:17.48 01:43.46
DECONIHOUT Etienne 35 6:52:58.48 01:41.00
DECONIHOUT Etienne 36 8:00:40.06 1:07:41.59
DECONIHOUT Etienne 37 8:02:43.34 02:03.29
DECONIHOUT Etienne 38 8:04:34.81 01:51.48
DECONIHOUT Etienne 39 8:06:14.48 01:39.67
DECONIHOUT Etienne 40 8:07:54.72 01:40.25
DECONIHOUT Etienne 41 8:09:34.57 01:39.85
DECONIHOUT Etienne 42 8:11:14.27 01:39.71
DECONIHOUT Etienne 43 8:12:56.16 01:41.89
DECONIHOUT Etienne 44 8:14:36.57 01:40.41
DECONIHOUT Etienne 45 8:16:17.64 01:41.07
DECONIHOUT Etienne 46 8:17:57.08 01:39.45

Roulage - CLASTRES - 04/06/2023
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DEPARPE Anthony [#460] 73 Tours
DEPARPE Anthony 1 01:28.41 01:28.41
DEPARPE Anthony 2 02:47.86 01:19.46
DEPARPE Anthony 3 51:30.64 48:42.78
DEPARPE Anthony 4 52:56.80 01:26.16
DEPARPE Anthony 5 54:16.16 01:19.37
DEPARPE Anthony 6 55:34.65 01:18.50
DEPARPE Anthony 7 56:53.00 01:18.36
DEPARPE Anthony 8 58:11.75 01:18.75
DEPARPE Anthony 9 59:31.28 01:19.53
DEPARPE Anthony 10 1:00:51.65 01:20.37
DEPARPE Anthony 11 1:02:09.95 01:18.31
DEPARPE Anthony 12 1:03:28.23 01:18.29
DEPARPE Anthony 13 1:52:41.91 49:13.68
DEPARPE Anthony 14 1:54:06.57 01:24.66
DEPARPE Anthony 15 1:55:27.46 01:20.89
DEPARPE Anthony 16 1:56:50.63 01:23.17
DEPARPE Anthony 17 1:58:09.88 01:19.26
DEPARPE Anthony 18 1:59:29.50 01:19.62
DEPARPE Anthony 19 2:00:48.67 01:19.18
DEPARPE Anthony 20 2:02:06.77 01:18.10
DEPARPE Anthony 21 2:03:25.10 01:18.33
DEPARPE Anthony 22 4:21:02.73 2:17:37.63
DEPARPE Anthony 23 4:22:28.91 01:26.19
DEPARPE Anthony 24 4:23:49.37 01:20.47
DEPARPE Anthony 25 4:25:09.13 01:19.76
DEPARPE Anthony 26 4:26:28.26 01:19.13
DEPARPE Anthony 27 4:27:49.38 01:21.12
DEPARPE Anthony 28 4:29:09.02 01:19.65
DEPARPE Anthony 29 4:30:28.01 01:18.99
DEPARPE Anthony 30 4:31:46.46 01:18.45
DEPARPE Anthony 31 4:33:05.39 01:18.94
DEPARPE Anthony 32 4:34:23.51 01:18.12
DEPARPE Anthony 33 4:35:42.17 01:18.66
DEPARPE Anthony 34 4:37:01.65 01:19.48
DEPARPE Anthony 35 4:38:21.29 01:19.65
DEPARPE Anthony 36 5:41:11.60 1:02:50.31
DEPARPE Anthony 37 5:42:38.86 01:27.26
DEPARPE Anthony 38 5:43:59.93 01:21.08
DEPARPE Anthony 39 5:45:18.10 01:18.17
DEPARPE Anthony 40 5:46:36.57 01:18.48
DEPARPE Anthony 41 5:47:55.37 01:18.80
DEPARPE Anthony 42 5:49:14.42 01:19.06
DEPARPE Anthony 43 5:50:35.40 01:20.98
DEPARPE Anthony 44 5:51:53.92 01:18.52
DEPARPE Anthony 45 5:53:12.30 01:18.38
DEPARPE Anthony 46 5:54:32.60 01:20.30
DEPARPE Anthony 47 5:55:51.02 01:18.43
DEPARPE Anthony 48 5:57:10.12 01:19.11
DEPARPE Anthony 49 5:58:28.29 01:18.17
DEPARPE Anthony 50 7:00:15.60 1:01:47.31
DEPARPE Anthony 51 7:01:40.75 01:25.16
DEPARPE Anthony 52 7:03:02.69 01:21.94
DEPARPE Anthony 53 7:04:22.31 01:19.62
DEPARPE Anthony 54 7:05:41.76 01:19.46
DEPARPE Anthony 55 7:07:01.59 01:19.83
DEPARPE Anthony 56 7:08:21.19 01:19.60
DEPARPE Anthony 57 7:09:42.49 01:21.31
DEPARPE Anthony 58 7:11:01.74 01:19.25
DEPARPE Anthony 59 7:12:20.56 01:18.83
DEPARPE Anthony 60 7:13:40.60 01:20.05
DEPARPE Anthony 61 7:15:00.03 01:19.44
DEPARPE Anthony 62 7:16:19.86 01:19.83

DEPARPE Anthony 63 7:17:39.34 01:19.48
DEPARPE Anthony 64 8:20:55.96 1:03:16.62
DEPARPE Anthony 65 8:22:21.68 01:25.72
DEPARPE Anthony 66 8:23:41.98 01:20.30
DEPARPE Anthony 67 8:25:01.62 01:19.65
DEPARPE Anthony 68 8:26:22.23 01:20.61
DEPARPE Anthony 69 8:27:43.56 01:21.34
DEPARPE Anthony 70 8:29:02.83 01:19.27
DEPARPE Anthony 71 8:30:20.59 01:17.77
DEPARPE Anthony 72 8:31:38.39 01:17.80
DEPARPE Anthony 73 8:32:56.74 01:18.36

DHEURLE David [#484] 35 Tours
DHEURLE David 1 01:52.41 01:52.41
DHEURLE David 2 03:14.70 01:22.29
DHEURLE David 3 51:17.77 48:03.08
DHEURLE David 4 52:43.39 01:25.62
DHEURLE David 5 54:04.65 01:21.26
DHEURLE David 6 55:26.12 01:21.47
DHEURLE David 7 56:47.26 01:21.15
DHEURLE David 8 58:08.36 01:21.10
DHEURLE David 9 59:32.64 01:24.28
DHEURLE David 10 1:00:54.44 01:21.80
DHEURLE David 11 1:02:14.62 01:20.19
DHEURLE David 12 1:03:35.13 01:20.51
DHEURLE David 13 1:52:22.41 48:47.29
DHEURLE David 14 1:53:48.62 01:26.21
DHEURLE David 15 1:55:09.85 01:21.24
DHEURLE David 16 1:56:30.43 01:20.58
DHEURLE David 17 1:57:50.92 01:20.49
DHEURLE David 18 1:59:11.03 01:20.11
DHEURLE David 19 2:00:32.11 01:21.08
DHEURLE David 20 2:01:51.98 01:19.88
DHEURLE David 21 2:03:10.83 01:18.85
DHEURLE David 22 4:20:07.44 2:16:56.61
DHEURLE David 23 4:21:33.25 01:25.81
DHEURLE David 24 4:22:54.46 01:21.22
DHEURLE David 25 4:24:15.39 01:20.94
DHEURLE David 26 4:25:36.27 01:20.89
DHEURLE David 27 4:26:56.20 01:19.93
DHEURLE David 28 4:28:16.69 01:20.49
DHEURLE David 29 4:29:37.29 01:20.61
DHEURLE David 30 4:30:58.95 01:21.66
DHEURLE David 31 4:32:20.00 01:21.05
DHEURLE David 32 4:33:40.23 01:20.23
DHEURLE David 33 4:35:01.60 01:21.38
DHEURLE David 34 4:36:22.93 01:21.33
DHEURLE David 35 4:37:44.00 01:21.08
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DI DIO Lorenzo [#518] 45 Tours
DI DIO Lorenzo 1 36:29.76 36:29.76
DI DIO Lorenzo 2 38:50.34 02:20.58
DI DIO Lorenzo 3 40:57.35 02:07.01
DI DIO Lorenzo 4 43:03.96 02:06.62
DI DIO Lorenzo 5 45:06.19 02:02.23
DI DIO Lorenzo 6 47:08.84 02:02.66
DI DIO Lorenzo 7 1:36:35.99 49:27.15
DI DIO Lorenzo 8 1:38:40.63 02:04.65
DI DIO Lorenzo 9 1:40:37.42 01:56.80
DI DIO Lorenzo 10 1:42:34.38 01:56.96
DI DIO Lorenzo 11 1:44:29.04 01:54.66
DI DIO Lorenzo 12 1:46:23.23 01:54.20
DI DIO Lorenzo 13 1:48:18.28 01:55.06
DI DIO Lorenzo 14 2:36:22.19 48:03.91
DI DIO Lorenzo 15 2:38:25.88 02:03.69
DI DIO Lorenzo 16 2:40:20.58 01:54.71
DI DIO Lorenzo 17 2:42:13.95 01:53.37
DI DIO Lorenzo 18 2:44:05.73 01:51.78
DI DIO Lorenzo 19 2:45:56.75 01:51.03
DI DIO Lorenzo 20 2:47:50.43 01:53.68
DI DIO Lorenzo 21 5:22:16.67 2:34:26.25
DI DIO Lorenzo 22 5:24:17.68 02:01.02
DI DIO Lorenzo 23 5:26:11.66 01:53.98
DI DIO Lorenzo 24 5:28:10.31 01:58.65
DI DIO Lorenzo 25 5:32:35.02 04:24.72
DI DIO Lorenzo 26 5:34:31.81 01:56.80
DI DIO Lorenzo 27 5:36:19.67 01:47.87
DI DIO Lorenzo 28 5:38:04.02 01:44.35
DI DIO Lorenzo 29 6:41:35.91 1:03:31.89
DI DIO Lorenzo 30 6:43:36.76 02:00.85
DI DIO Lorenzo 31 6:45:26.14 01:49.39
DI DIO Lorenzo 32 6:47:17.31 01:51.17
DI DIO Lorenzo 33 6:49:11.10 01:53.80
DI DIO Lorenzo 34 6:51:05.18 01:54.08
DI DIO Lorenzo 35 6:52:58.80 01:53.63
DI DIO Lorenzo 36 8:01:09.50 1:08:10.70
DI DIO Lorenzo 37 8:03:09.62 02:00.13
DI DIO Lorenzo 38 8:04:59.50 01:49.88
DI DIO Lorenzo 39 8:06:52.47 01:52.98
DI DIO Lorenzo 40 8:08:43.24 01:50.77
DI DIO Lorenzo 41 8:10:29.74 01:46.51
DI DIO Lorenzo 42 8:12:16.71 01:46.97
DI DIO Lorenzo 43 8:14:04.43 01:47.73
DI DIO Lorenzo 44 8:15:52.95 01:48.52
DI DIO Lorenzo 45 8:17:43.47 01:50.52

DI DIO Mickael [#519] 52 Tours
DI DIO Mickael 1 36:33.76 36:33.76
DI DIO Mickael 2 38:49.92 02:16.16
DI DIO Mickael 3 40:56.72 02:06.80
DI DIO Mickael 4 43:03.56 02:06.85
DI DIO Mickael 5 45:05.74 02:02.19
DI DIO Mickael 6 47:08.09 02:02.35
DI DIO Mickael 7 1:36:19.65 49:11.57
DI DIO Mickael 8 1:37:58.91 01:39.27
DI DIO Mickael 9 1:39:33.56 01:34.65
DI DIO Mickael 10 1:41:08.97 01:35.42
DI DIO Mickael 11 1:42:43.43 01:34.46
DI DIO Mickael 12 1:44:24.56 01:41.14
DI DIO Mickael 13 1:46:00.54 01:35.98
DI DIO Mickael 14 1:47:40.62 01:40.09
DI DIO Mickael 15 2:36:25.45 48:44.84
DI DIO Mickael 16 2:38:13.10 01:47.65
DI DIO Mickael 17 2:39:54.33 01:41.23
DI DIO Mickael 18 2:41:30.05 01:35.73
DI DIO Mickael 19 2:43:06.43 01:36.38
DI DIO Mickael 20 2:44:41.12 01:34.69
DI DIO Mickael 21 2:46:12.60 01:31.48
DI DIO Mickael 22 2:47:45.72 01:33.13
DI DIO Mickael 23 5:00:07.40 2:12:21.69
DI DIO Mickael 24 5:01:48.05 01:40.65
DI DIO Mickael 25 5:03:22.53 01:34.48
DI DIO Mickael 26 5:04:53.77 01:31.25
DI DIO Mickael 27 5:06:23.00 01:29.23
DI DIO Mickael 28 5:07:52.39 01:29.40
DI DIO Mickael 29 5:09:21.08 01:28.69
DI DIO Mickael 30 5:10:50.27 01:29.19
DI DIO Mickael 31 6:20:30.65 1:09:40.38
DI DIO Mickael 32 6:22:05.48 01:34.84
DI DIO Mickael 33 6:23:39.77 01:34.30
DI DIO Mickael 34 6:25:10.92 01:31.15
DI DIO Mickael 35 6:26:40.92 01:30.01
DI DIO Mickael 36 6:28:11.28 01:30.36
DI DIO Mickael 37 6:29:41.02 01:29.75
DI DIO Mickael 38 6:31:11.00 01:29.98
DI DIO Mickael 39 6:32:38.57 01:27.58
DI DIO Mickael 40 6:34:08.03 01:29.47
DI DIO Mickael 41 6:35:41.36 01:33.33
DI DIO Mickael 42 6:37:14.48 01:33.13
DI DIO Mickael 43 7:39:53.43 1:02:38.95
DI DIO Mickael 44 7:41:26.15 01:32.72
DI DIO Mickael 45 7:42:54.25 01:28.11
DI DIO Mickael 46 7:44:25.15 01:30.90
DI DIO Mickael 47 7:45:55.92 01:30.78
DI DIO Mickael 48 7:47:25.31 01:29.40
DI DIO Mickael 49 7:48:54.03 01:28.72
DI DIO Mickael 50 7:50:24.08 01:30.05
DI DIO Mickael 51 7:51:53.10 01:29.02
DI DIO Mickael 52 7:53:21.36 01:28.27
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DOURLENS Kévin [#477] 65 Tours
DOURLENS Kévin 1 22:54.79 22:54.79
DOURLENS Kévin 2 24:47.87 01:53.09
DOURLENS Kévin 3 26:27.29 01:39.43
DOURLENS Kévin 4 28:02.31 01:35.02
DOURLENS Kévin 5 29:35.48 01:33.17
DOURLENS Kévin 6 31:09.95 01:34.48
DOURLENS Kévin 7 32:43.59 01:33.64
DOURLENS Kévin 8 1:21:50.31 49:06.73
DOURLENS Kévin 9 1:23:32.24 01:41.94
DOURLENS Kévin 10 1:25:26.99 01:54.75
DOURLENS Kévin 11 1:26:59.67 01:32.69
DOURLENS Kévin 12 1:28:31.43 01:31.77
DOURLENS Kévin 13 1:30:03.68 01:32.26
DOURLENS Kévin 14 1:31:35.65 01:31.98
DOURLENS Kévin 15 2:21:58.43 50:22.78
DOURLENS Kévin 16 2:23:42.41 01:43.98
DOURLENS Kévin 17 2:25:15.45 01:33.05
DOURLENS Kévin 18 2:26:46.84 01:31.39
DOURLENS Kévin 19 2:28:19.40 01:32.56
DOURLENS Kévin 20 2:29:49.94 01:30.55
DOURLENS Kévin 21 2:31:22.33 01:32.40
DOURLENS Kévin 22 2:32:55.85 01:33.52
DOURLENS Kévin 23 5:02:07.33 2:29:11.48
DOURLENS Kévin 24 5:03:53.14 01:45.82
DOURLENS Kévin 25 5:05:27.29 01:34.16
DOURLENS Kévin 26 5:06:57.90 01:30.62
DOURLENS Kévin 27 5:08:28.82 01:30.92
DOURLENS Kévin 28 5:10:00.72 01:31.91
DOURLENS Kévin 29 5:11:32.47 01:31.75
DOURLENS Kévin 30 5:13:04.75 01:32.29
DOURLENS Kévin 31 5:14:36.87 01:32.12
DOURLENS Kévin 32 5:16:08.27 01:31.41
DOURLENS Kévin 33 5:17:39.75 01:31.48
DOURLENS Kévin 34 6:21:01.80 1:03:22.05
DOURLENS Kévin 35 6:22:46.64 01:44.84
DOURLENS Kévin 36 6:24:20.58 01:33.94
DOURLENS Kévin 37 6:25:55.83 01:35.26
DOURLENS Kévin 38 6:27:29.98 01:34.16
DOURLENS Kévin 39 6:29:00.59 01:30.62
DOURLENS Kévin 40 6:30:31.70 01:31.11
DOURLENS Kévin 41 6:32:03.55 01:31.86
DOURLENS Kévin 42 6:33:34.30 01:30.76
DOURLENS Kévin 43 6:35:05.57 01:31.27
DOURLENS Kévin 44 6:36:35.97 01:30.40
DOURLENS Kévin 45 6:38:05.13 01:29.16
DOURLENS Kévin 46 7:41:28.87 1:03:23.74
DOURLENS Kévin 47 7:43:16.82 01:47.96
DOURLENS Kévin 48 7:44:50.83 01:34.02
DOURLENS Kévin 49 7:46:21.75 01:30.92
DOURLENS Kévin 50 7:47:52.95 01:31.20
DOURLENS Kévin 51 7:49:23.37 01:30.43
DOURLENS Kévin 52 7:50:53.17 01:29.80
DOURLENS Kévin 53 7:52:23.17 01:30.01
DOURLENS Kévin 54 7:53:52.61 01:29.44
DOURLENS Kévin 55 7:55:22.70 01:30.10
DOURLENS Kévin 56 7:56:51.61 01:28.91
DOURLENS Kévin 57 7:58:21.12 01:29.52
DOURLENS Kévin 58 8:51:56.88 53:35.77
DOURLENS Kévin 59 8:53:37.36 01:40.48
DOURLENS Kévin 60 8:55:08.23 01:30.88
DOURLENS Kévin 61 8:56:39.15 01:30.92
DOURLENS Kévin 62 8:58:10.09 01:30.94

DOURLENS Kévin 63 8:59:41.28 01:31.20
DOURLENS Kévin 64 9:01:11.55 01:30.27
DOURLENS Kévin 65 9:02:40.61 01:29.07

EVIN Jordan [#520] 32 Tours
EVIN Jordan 1 36:10.77 36:10.77
EVIN Jordan 2 38:15.98 02:05.21
EVIN Jordan 3 40:11.11 01:55.13
EVIN Jordan 4 42:04.33 01:53.23
EVIN Jordan 5 43:55.20 01:50.87
EVIN Jordan 6 45:39.89 01:44.70
EVIN Jordan 7 47:24.82 01:44.94
EVIN Jordan 8 1:36:11.50 48:46.68
EVIN Jordan 9 1:38:04.93 01:53.44
EVIN Jordan 10 1:39:49.56 01:44.63
EVIN Jordan 11 1:41:29.81 01:40.25
EVIN Jordan 12 1:43:15.02 01:45.22
EVIN Jordan 13 1:45:06.02 01:51.01
EVIN Jordan 14 1:46:45.38 01:39.36
EVIN Jordan 15 1:48:25.57 01:40.20
EVIN Jordan 16 2:36:27.80 48:02.23
EVIN Jordan 17 2:38:16.57 01:48.78
EVIN Jordan 18 2:39:57.19 01:40.63
EVIN Jordan 19 2:41:38.89 01:41.70
EVIN Jordan 20 2:43:19.95 01:41.07
EVIN Jordan 21 2:45:03.17 01:43.23
EVIN Jordan 22 2:46:49.30 01:46.13
EVIN Jordan 23 2:48:31.82 01:42.52
EVIN Jordan 24 5:20:55.13 2:32:23.32
EVIN Jordan 25 5:22:42.41 01:47.28
EVIN Jordan 26 5:24:25.99 01:43.58
EVIN Jordan 27 5:26:11.01 01:45.02
EVIN Jordan 28 5:27:54.00 01:42.99
EVIN Jordan 29 6:41:17.49 1:13:23.50
EVIN Jordan 30 6:43:11.98 01:54.50
EVIN Jordan 31 6:44:52.63 01:40.65
EVIN Jordan 32 6:46:31.04 01:38.42
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FAUVETTE Jessy [#521] 69 Tours
FAUVETTE Jessy 1 37:45.02 37:45.02
FAUVETTE Jessy 2 39:40.10 01:55.09
FAUVETTE Jessy 3 41:19.03 01:38.93
FAUVETTE Jessy 4 42:55.08 01:36.05
FAUVETTE Jessy 5 44:27.80 01:32.72
FAUVETTE Jessy 6 45:59.96 01:32.16
FAUVETTE Jessy 7 47:41.30 01:41.35
FAUVETTE Jessy 8 1:37:17.83 49:36.53
FAUVETTE Jessy 9 1:38:59.24 01:41.42
FAUVETTE Jessy 10 1:40:31.33 01:32.09
FAUVETTE Jessy 11 1:42:03.25 01:31.93
FAUVETTE Jessy 12 1:43:34.59 01:31.34
FAUVETTE Jessy 13 1:45:11.67 01:37.09
FAUVETTE Jessy 14 1:46:49.29 01:37.62
FAUVETTE Jessy 15 1:48:19.69 01:30.40
FAUVETTE Jessy 16 2:21:18.97 32:59.28
FAUVETTE Jessy 17 2:22:52.79 01:33.83
FAUVETTE Jessy 18 2:24:24.13 01:31.34
FAUVETTE Jessy 19 2:25:55.18 01:31.06
FAUVETTE Jessy 20 2:27:27.11 01:31.93
FAUVETTE Jessy 21 2:28:52.73 01:25.62
FAUVETTE Jessy 22 4:40:50.90 2:11:58.18
FAUVETTE Jessy 23 4:42:23.17 01:32.28
FAUVETTE Jessy 24 4:43:48.65 01:25.48
FAUVETTE Jessy 25 4:45:13.97 01:25.32
FAUVETTE Jessy 26 4:46:43.55 01:29.59
FAUVETTE Jessy 27 4:48:11.44 01:27.90
FAUVETTE Jessy 28 4:49:36.33 01:24.90
FAUVETTE Jessy 29 4:51:03.64 01:27.31
FAUVETTE Jessy 30 4:52:29.14 01:25.51
FAUVETTE Jessy 31 4:53:54.34 01:25.20
FAUVETTE Jessy 32 4:55:19.68 01:25.34
FAUVETTE Jessy 33 4:56:45.37 01:25.69
FAUVETTE Jessy 34 4:58:11.71 01:26.35
FAUVETTE Jessy 35 6:00:39.01 1:02:27.30
FAUVETTE Jessy 36 6:02:14.97 01:35.96
FAUVETTE Jessy 37 6:03:43.72 01:28.76
FAUVETTE Jessy 38 6:05:08.71 01:24.99
FAUVETTE Jessy 39 6:06:33.81 01:25.11
FAUVETTE Jessy 40 6:07:59.36 01:25.55
FAUVETTE Jessy 41 6:09:24.93 01:25.58
FAUVETTE Jessy 42 6:10:49.15 01:24.22
FAUVETTE Jessy 43 6:12:15.77 01:26.63
FAUVETTE Jessy 44 6:13:41.39 01:25.62
FAUVETTE Jessy 45 6:15:07.22 01:25.83
FAUVETTE Jessy 46 6:16:33.92 01:26.70
FAUVETTE Jessy 47 6:18:00.76 01:26.84
FAUVETTE Jessy 48 7:20:52.24 1:02:51.49
FAUVETTE Jessy 49 7:22:25.43 01:33.20
FAUVETTE Jessy 50 7:23:53.77 01:28.34
FAUVETTE Jessy 51 7:25:20.07 01:26.30
FAUVETTE Jessy 52 7:26:46.46 01:26.40
FAUVETTE Jessy 53 7:28:13.75 01:27.29
FAUVETTE Jessy 54 7:29:39.76 01:26.02
FAUVETTE Jessy 55 7:31:05.81 01:26.05
FAUVETTE Jessy 56 7:32:31.68 01:25.88
FAUVETTE Jessy 57 7:33:58.92 01:27.24
FAUVETTE Jessy 58 7:35:26.21 01:27.29
FAUVETTE Jessy 59 7:36:53.14 01:26.94
FAUVETTE Jessy 60 7:38:19.77 01:26.63
FAUVETTE Jessy 61 8:35:40.01 57:20.25
FAUVETTE Jessy 62 8:37:18.85 01:38.84

FAUVETTE Jessy 63 8:38:49.07 01:30.22
FAUVETTE Jessy 64 8:40:15.60 01:26.54
FAUVETTE Jessy 65 8:41:42.82 01:27.22
FAUVETTE Jessy 66 8:43:12.35 01:29.54
FAUVETTE Jessy 67 8:44:40.55 01:28.20
FAUVETTE Jessy 68 8:46:10.25 01:29.70
FAUVETTE Jessy 69 8:47:40.79 01:30.55

FLEURY François [#406] 43 Tours
FLEURY François 1 38:25.43 38:25.43
FLEURY François 2 40:15.75 01:50.33
FLEURY François 3 42:03.28 01:47.54
FLEURY François 4 43:48.23 01:44.96
FLEURY François 5 45:29.53 01:41.30
FLEURY François 6 47:11.77 01:42.24
FLEURY François 7 1:37:03.46 49:51.69
FLEURY François 8 1:38:49.37 01:45.92
FLEURY François 9 1:40:29.12 01:39.75
FLEURY François 10 1:42:06.56 01:37.44
FLEURY François 11 1:43:43.03 01:36.47
FLEURY François 12 1:45:21.22 01:38.19
FLEURY François 13 1:46:58.17 01:36.96
FLEURY François 14 1:48:36.14 01:37.97
FLEURY François 15 2:36:41.18 48:05.04
FLEURY François 16 2:38:21.52 01:40.34
FLEURY François 17 2:39:55.29 01:33.78
FLEURY François 18 2:41:32.42 01:37.13
FLEURY François 19 2:43:10.96 01:38.54
FLEURY François 20 2:44:49.84 01:38.89
FLEURY François 21 2:46:26.50 01:36.66
FLEURY François 22 2:48:00.51 01:34.01
FLEURY François 23 5:21:19.84 2:33:19.34
FLEURY François 24 5:23:03.01 01:43.17
FLEURY François 25 5:24:41.43 01:38.43
FLEURY François 26 5:26:19.94 01:38.51
FLEURY François 27 5:28:04.36 01:44.42
FLEURY François 28 6:41:29.28 1:13:24.93
FLEURY François 29 6:43:17.14 01:47.87
FLEURY François 30 6:45:00.29 01:43.16
FLEURY François 31 6:46:40.44 01:40.16
FLEURY François 32 6:48:22.02 01:41.59
FLEURY François 33 6:50:05.39 01:43.37
FLEURY François 34 6:51:46.57 01:41.19
FLEURY François 35 6:53:26.48 01:39.92
FLEURY François 36 8:01:23.86 1:07:57.38
FLEURY François 37 8:03:09.01 01:45.15
FLEURY François 38 8:04:48.72 01:39.71
FLEURY François 39 8:06:30.62 01:41.91
FLEURY François 40 8:08:10.45 01:39.83
FLEURY François 41 8:09:51.54 01:41.09
FLEURY François 42 8:11:29.35 01:37.81
FLEURY François 43 8:13:07.67 01:38.33

Roulage - CLASTRES - 04/06/2023
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FRITZ Johann [#431] 51 Tours
FRITZ Johann 1 23:15.39 23:15.39
FRITZ Johann 2 24:59.50 01:44.11
FRITZ Johann 3 26:33.79 01:34.29
FRITZ Johann 4 28:05.97 01:32.19
FRITZ Johann 5 29:38.72 01:32.76
FRITZ Johann 6 31:12.95 01:34.23
FRITZ Johann 7 32:44.90 01:31.95
FRITZ Johann 8 1:21:55.89 49:11.00
FRITZ Johann 9 1:23:42.15 01:46.26
FRITZ Johann 10 1:25:15.91 01:33.77
FRITZ Johann 11 1:26:47.98 01:32.07
FRITZ Johann 12 1:28:20.06 01:32.09
FRITZ Johann 13 1:29:52.34 01:32.28
FRITZ Johann 14 1:31:25.41 01:33.08
FRITZ Johann 15 2:21:37.83 50:12.43
FRITZ Johann 16 2:23:25.23 01:47.40
FRITZ Johann 17 2:24:59.21 01:33.99
FRITZ Johann 18 2:26:32.73 01:33.53
FRITZ Johann 19 2:28:06.81 01:34.08
FRITZ Johann 20 2:29:38.33 01:31.53
FRITZ Johann 21 2:31:10.84 01:32.51
FRITZ Johann 22 2:32:43.14 01:32.30
FRITZ Johann 23 5:00:01.59 2:27:18.45
FRITZ Johann 24 5:01:47.60 01:46.01
FRITZ Johann 25 5:03:22.17 01:34.58
FRITZ Johann 26 5:04:56.42 01:34.25
FRITZ Johann 27 5:06:27.97 01:31.55
FRITZ Johann 28 5:07:59.78 01:31.81
FRITZ Johann 29 5:09:30.04 01:30.26
FRITZ Johann 30 5:10:59.80 01:29.77
FRITZ Johann 31 5:12:31.03 01:31.23
FRITZ Johann 32 6:21:11.00 1:08:39.98
FRITZ Johann 33 6:22:57.09 01:46.10
FRITZ Johann 34 6:24:29.53 01:32.45
FRITZ Johann 35 6:26:02.37 01:32.84
FRITZ Johann 36 6:27:33.52 01:31.16
FRITZ Johann 37 6:29:06.57 01:33.05
FRITZ Johann 38 6:30:35.77 01:29.21
FRITZ Johann 39 6:32:06.64 01:30.87
FRITZ Johann 40 6:33:37.73 01:31.09
FRITZ Johann 41 6:35:09.02 01:31.30
FRITZ Johann 42 6:36:39.23 01:30.22
FRITZ Johann 43 6:38:10.12 01:30.90
FRITZ Johann 44 7:40:06.22 1:01:56.10
FRITZ Johann 45 7:41:50.19 01:43.98
FRITZ Johann 46 7:43:25.68 01:35.49
FRITZ Johann 47 7:44:56.36 01:30.69
FRITZ Johann 48 7:46:26.39 01:30.03
FRITZ Johann 49 7:47:57.45 01:31.06
FRITZ Johann 50 7:49:28.83 01:31.39
FRITZ Johann 51 7:51:01.98 01:33.15

FROIDURE Ciryl [#495] 84 Tours
FROIDURE Ciryl 1 05:25.39 05:25.39
FROIDURE Ciryl 2 07:14.84 01:49.46
FROIDURE Ciryl 3 08:49.90 01:35.07
FROIDURE Ciryl 4 10:19.72 01:29.82
FROIDURE Ciryl 5 11:47.40 01:27.68
FROIDURE Ciryl 6 13:13.91 01:26.51
FROIDURE Ciryl 7 14:41.51 01:27.61
FROIDURE Ciryl 8 16:07.65 01:26.14
FROIDURE Ciryl 9 17:33.01 01:25.36
FROIDURE Ciryl 10 18:58.04 01:25.04
FROIDURE Ciryl 11 1:05:22.61 46:24.58
FROIDURE Ciryl 12 1:07:01.00 01:38.40
FROIDURE Ciryl 13 1:08:29.62 01:28.62
FROIDURE Ciryl 14 1:09:55.97 01:26.35
FROIDURE Ciryl 15 1:11:21.12 01:25.15
FROIDURE Ciryl 16 1:12:46.24 01:25.13
FROIDURE Ciryl 17 1:14:10.74 01:24.50
FROIDURE Ciryl 18 1:15:35.00 01:24.26
FROIDURE Ciryl 19 1:16:59.49 01:24.50
FROIDURE Ciryl 20 1:18:23.56 01:24.08
FROIDURE Ciryl 21 2:05:26.16 47:02.60
FROIDURE Ciryl 22 2:07:06.31 01:40.16
FROIDURE Ciryl 23 2:08:33.62 01:27.31
FROIDURE Ciryl 24 2:10:00.15 01:26.54
FROIDURE Ciryl 25 2:11:26.24 01:26.09
FROIDURE Ciryl 26 2:12:52.42 01:26.19
FROIDURE Ciryl 27 2:14:18.60 01:26.19
FROIDURE Ciryl 28 2:15:44.92 01:26.33
FROIDURE Ciryl 29 2:17:09.40 01:24.48
FROIDURE Ciryl 30 2:18:42.19 01:32.80
FROIDURE Ciryl 31 4:40:46.70 2:22:04.52
FROIDURE Ciryl 32 4:42:24.13 01:37.44
FROIDURE Ciryl 33 4:43:51.07 01:26.94
FROIDURE Ciryl 34 4:45:16.75 01:25.69
FROIDURE Ciryl 35 4:46:43.78 01:27.03
FROIDURE Ciryl 36 4:48:12.61 01:28.83
FROIDURE Ciryl 37 4:49:37.74 01:25.13
FROIDURE Ciryl 38 4:51:04.44 01:26.70
FROIDURE Ciryl 39 4:52:29.75 01:25.32
FROIDURE Ciryl 40 4:53:54.74 01:24.99
FROIDURE Ciryl 41 4:55:20.03 01:25.29
FROIDURE Ciryl 42 4:56:46.26 01:26.23
FROIDURE Ciryl 43 4:58:12.02 01:25.76
FROIDURE Ciryl 44 6:00:54.71 1:02:42.70
FROIDURE Ciryl 45 6:02:28.55 01:33.85
FROIDURE Ciryl 46 6:03:54.41 01:25.86
FROIDURE Ciryl 47 6:05:19.42 01:25.02
FROIDURE Ciryl 48 6:06:44.78 01:25.36
FROIDURE Ciryl 49 6:08:08.46 01:23.68
FROIDURE Ciryl 50 6:09:32.64 01:24.19
FROIDURE Ciryl 51 6:10:56.93 01:24.29
FROIDURE Ciryl 52 6:12:20.32 01:23.40
FROIDURE Ciryl 53 6:13:42.66 01:22.34
FROIDURE Ciryl 54 6:15:06.10 01:23.44
FROIDURE Ciryl 55 6:16:29.35 01:23.26
FROIDURE Ciryl 56 7:20:45.07 1:04:15.72
FROIDURE Ciryl 57 7:22:17.34 01:32.28
FROIDURE Ciryl 58 7:23:42.78 01:25.44
FROIDURE Ciryl 59 7:25:06.45 01:23.68
FROIDURE Ciryl 60 7:26:29.66 01:23.21
FROIDURE Ciryl 61 7:27:54.60 01:24.95
FROIDURE Ciryl 62 7:29:19.63 01:25.04

Roulage - CLASTRES - 04/06/2023
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FROIDURE Ciryl 63 7:30:45.37 01:25.74
FROIDURE Ciryl 64 7:32:08.62 01:23.26
FROIDURE Ciryl 65 7:33:32.13 01:23.52
FROIDURE Ciryl 66 7:34:54.97 01:22.84
FROIDURE Ciryl 67 7:36:16.79 01:21.82
FROIDURE Ciryl 68 8:35:47.98 59:31.20
FROIDURE Ciryl 69 8:37:23.52 01:35.54
FROIDURE Ciryl 70 8:38:49.61 01:26.09
FROIDURE Ciryl 71 8:40:15.16 01:25.56
FROIDURE Ciryl 72 8:41:38.93 01:23.77
FROIDURE Ciryl 73 8:43:05.72 01:26.80
FROIDURE Ciryl 74 8:44:32.51 01:26.80
FROIDURE Ciryl 75 8:45:58.36 01:25.86
FROIDURE Ciryl 76 8:47:25.18 01:26.82
FROIDURE Ciryl 77 8:51:51.84 04:26.66
FROIDURE Ciryl 78 8:53:35.79 01:43.95
FROIDURE Ciryl 79 8:55:06.49 01:30.71
FROIDURE Ciryl 80 8:56:37.88 01:31.39
FROIDURE Ciryl 81 8:58:09.45 01:31.58
FROIDURE Ciryl 82 8:59:40.35 01:30.90
FROIDURE Ciryl 83 9:01:08.64 01:28.30
FROIDURE Ciryl 84 9:02:39.30 01:30.66

GALEA Kearon [#478] 61 Tours
GALEA Kearon 1 24:52.37 24:52.37
GALEA Kearon 2 26:28.26 01:35.89
GALEA Kearon 3 27:59.76 01:31.50
GALEA Kearon 4 29:28.16 01:28.41
GALEA Kearon 5 30:58.26 01:30.10
GALEA Kearon 6 32:25.38 01:27.12
GALEA Kearon 7 33:56.43 01:31.06
GALEA Kearon 8 1:07:14.36 33:17.94
GALEA Kearon 9 1:08:43.00 01:28.64
GALEA Kearon 10 1:10:08.84 01:25.84
GALEA Kearon 11 1:11:36.14 01:27.31
GALEA Kearon 12 1:13:03.82 01:27.69
GALEA Kearon 13 1:14:29.56 01:25.74
GALEA Kearon 14 1:15:55.11 01:25.55
GALEA Kearon 15 1:17:19.42 01:24.31
GALEA Kearon 16 1:18:42.90 01:23.49
GALEA Kearon 17 2:06:35.56 47:52.66
GALEA Kearon 18 2:08:05.40 01:29.84
GALEA Kearon 19 2:09:31.84 01:26.44
GALEA Kearon 20 2:10:57.46 01:25.63
GALEA Kearon 21 2:12:22.19 01:24.73
GALEA Kearon 22 2:13:47.97 01:25.79
GALEA Kearon 23 2:15:13.14 01:25.18
GALEA Kearon 24 2:16:37.87 01:24.73
GALEA Kearon 25 2:18:02.55 01:24.69
GALEA Kearon 26 4:40:33.15 2:22:30.61
GALEA Kearon 27 4:42:05.78 01:32.63
GALEA Kearon 28 4:43:32.05 01:26.27
GALEA Kearon 29 4:44:57.79 01:25.75
GALEA Kearon 30 4:46:23.32 01:25.53
GALEA Kearon 31 4:47:48.14 01:24.83
GALEA Kearon 32 4:49:12.85 01:24.71
GALEA Kearon 33 4:51:52.39 02:39.55
GALEA Kearon 34 4:53:18.90 01:26.52
GALEA Kearon 35 4:54:43.28 01:24.38
GALEA Kearon 36 4:56:07.26 01:23.99
GALEA Kearon 37 4:57:31.28 01:24.03
GALEA Kearon 38 6:00:51.43 1:03:20.15
GALEA Kearon 39 6:02:22.79 01:31.37
GALEA Kearon 40 6:03:53.36 01:30.57
GALEA Kearon 41 6:05:19.02 01:25.67
GALEA Kearon 42 6:06:45.65 01:26.63
GALEA Kearon 43 6:08:09.81 01:24.17
GALEA Kearon 44 6:09:33.51 01:23.70
GALEA Kearon 45 6:10:57.40 01:23.89
GALEA Kearon 46 6:12:20.84 01:23.44
GALEA Kearon 47 6:13:44.14 01:23.30
GALEA Kearon 48 6:15:51.85 02:07.72
GALEA Kearon 49 6:17:18.85 01:27.01
GALEA Kearon 50 7:20:42.72 1:03:23.87
GALEA Kearon 51 7:22:12.21 01:29.49
GALEA Kearon 52 7:23:39.40 01:27.19
GALEA Kearon 53 7:25:04.88 01:25.48
GALEA Kearon 54 7:26:29.21 01:24.34
GALEA Kearon 55 7:27:54.69 01:25.48
GALEA Kearon 56 7:29:20.31 01:25.62
GALEA Kearon 57 7:30:46.47 01:26.16
GALEA Kearon 58 7:32:13.29 01:26.82
GALEA Kearon 59 7:33:36.30 01:23.02
GALEA Kearon 60 7:35:00.10 01:23.80
GALEA Kearon 61 7:36:22.90 01:22.81
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GERAUD Laurent [#522] 49 Tours
GERAUD Laurent 1 37:27.44 37:27.44
GERAUD Laurent 2 39:31.96 02:04.53
GERAUD Laurent 3 41:25.76 01:53.80
GERAUD Laurent 4 43:13.20 01:47.44
GERAUD Laurent 5 44:57.26 01:44.07
GERAUD Laurent 6 46:40.13 01:42.87
GERAUD Laurent 7 48:29.23 01:49.11
GERAUD Laurent 8 1:36:36.99 48:07.77
GERAUD Laurent 9 1:38:35.33 01:58.34
GERAUD Laurent 10 1:40:20.03 01:44.70
GERAUD Laurent 11 1:42:02.79 01:42.76
GERAUD Laurent 12 1:43:48.58 01:45.80
GERAUD Laurent 13 1:45:29.55 01:40.97
GERAUD Laurent 14 1:47:14.02 01:44.47
GERAUD Laurent 15 1:48:56.53 01:42.52
GERAUD Laurent 16 2:36:31.83 47:35.30
GERAUD Laurent 17 2:38:24.19 01:52.37
GERAUD Laurent 18 2:40:05.60 01:41.42
GERAUD Laurent 19 2:41:49.74 01:44.14
GERAUD Laurent 20 2:43:30.76 01:41.02
GERAUD Laurent 21 2:45:15.64 01:44.89
GERAUD Laurent 22 2:46:56.50 01:40.86
GERAUD Laurent 23 2:48:40.65 01:44.16
GERAUD Laurent 24 5:21:31.02 2:32:50.37
GERAUD Laurent 25 5:23:27.06 01:56.05
GERAUD Laurent 26 5:25:14.76 01:47.70
GERAUD Laurent 27 5:27:00.32 01:45.57
GERAUD Laurent 28 5:28:42.75 01:42.43
GERAUD Laurent 29 5:32:59.54 04:16.79
GERAUD Laurent 30 5:34:53.70 01:54.17
GERAUD Laurent 31 5:36:39.39 01:45.69
GERAUD Laurent 32 5:38:23.55 01:44.16
GERAUD Laurent 33 6:41:08.11 1:02:44.57
GERAUD Laurent 34 6:43:13.11 02:05.00
GERAUD Laurent 35 6:45:00.95 01:47.84
GERAUD Laurent 36 6:46:41.73 01:40.79
GERAUD Laurent 37 6:48:30.04 01:48.31
GERAUD Laurent 38 6:50:29.46 01:59.42
GERAUD Laurent 39 6:52:10.22 01:40.76
GERAUD Laurent 40 6:53:49.38 01:39.17
GERAUD Laurent 41 8:00:56.77 1:07:07.39
GERAUD Laurent 42 8:02:49.18 01:52.41
GERAUD Laurent 43 8:04:38.24 01:49.06
GERAUD Laurent 44 8:06:22.89 01:44.65
GERAUD Laurent 45 8:08:09.89 01:47.00
GERAUD Laurent 46 8:09:54.66 01:44.77
GERAUD Laurent 47 8:11:40.34 01:45.69
GERAUD Laurent 48 8:13:23.70 01:43.37
GERAUD Laurent 49 8:15:11.21 01:47.51

GRANCI Mattéo [#523] 29 Tours
GRANCI Mattéo 1 37:22.87 37:22.87
GRANCI Mattéo 2 39:59.46 02:36.59
GRANCI Mattéo 3 42:10.12 02:10.67
GRANCI Mattéo 4 44:16.73 02:06.61
GRANCI Mattéo 5 46:23.86 02:07.13
GRANCI Mattéo 6 48:28.39 02:04.53
GRANCI Mattéo 7 1:39:01.91 50:33.53
GRANCI Mattéo 8 1:41:14.10 02:12.20
GRANCI Mattéo 9 1:43:12.75 01:58.65
GRANCI Mattéo 10 1:45:11.37 01:58.63
GRANCI Mattéo 11 1:47:03.92 01:52.55
GRANCI Mattéo 12 1:48:54.19 01:50.28
GRANCI Mattéo 13 2:36:48.87 47:54.68
GRANCI Mattéo 14 2:38:52.99 02:04.13
GRANCI Mattéo 15 2:43:23.68 04:30.69
GRANCI Mattéo 16 5:23:08.00 2:39:44.33
GRANCI Mattéo 17 5:25:14.01 02:06.01
GRANCI Mattéo 18 5:27:06.14 01:52.13
GRANCI Mattéo 19 5:32:38.63 05:32.50
GRANCI Mattéo 20 5:34:41.05 02:02.42
GRANCI Mattéo 21 5:36:43.28 02:02.23
GRANCI Mattéo 22 5:38:34.91 01:51.64
GRANCI Mattéo 23 6:41:00.94 1:02:26.03
GRANCI Mattéo 24 6:43:22.84 02:21.90
GRANCI Mattéo 25 6:45:20.10 01:57.27
GRANCI Mattéo 26 6:47:16.02 01:55.93
GRANCI Mattéo 27 6:49:10.70 01:54.69
GRANCI Mattéo 28 6:51:04.78 01:54.08
GRANCI Mattéo 29 6:52:58.08 01:53.30

Roulage - CLASTRES - 04/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 16



GUIMBEAU Corentin [#464] 57 Tours
GUIMBEAU Corentin 1 05:17.56 05:17.56
GUIMBEAU Corentin 2 06:50.37 01:32.82
GUIMBEAU Corentin 3 08:14.37 01:24.00
GUIMBEAU Corentin 4 09:40.81 01:26.44
GUIMBEAU Corentin 5 11:04.58 01:23.77
GUIMBEAU Corentin 6 12:26.79 01:22.22
GUIMBEAU Corentin 7 13:48.64 01:21.85
GUIMBEAU Corentin 8 15:11.70 01:23.07
